2024 Seasonal Membership Rates

WAPICADA
golf

Memberships Available — Non-Stockholder

Family

Individual

Senior Family (60 and over)
Senior Individual (60 and over)
Family (30 and under)
Individual (30 and under)
College Student-Full Time
High School

$1295.00
$1015.00
$1160.00
$ 900.00
$1000.00
S 745.00
S 500.00
$ 460.00

Season Cart/Cart Storage/Misc Fees

Season Individual Cart — Gas*
Season Gas Cart Add Spouse*
Season Individual Cart — Electric*
Season Electric Cart Add Spouse*
Season Trail Fee

Club Storage — w/ 3 wheel cart
Gas Cart Storage

Electric Cart Storage

2nd Owner Cart Storage

*All cart rentals are for an individual seat.

Season Handicap

Handicap Fee

SUBTOTAL
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625.00
290.00
825.00
290.00
560.00
140.00
750.00
800.00
370.00

Pay your membership in full (postmarked by)
by Feb 1st 2024 and receive 4 complimentary
18 hole rounds.

Prices below DO NOT include tax

S 40.00



PLUS MINNESOTA STATE TAX % 7.375

TOTAL DUE

PAYMENT: (INDICATE PAYMENT OPTION BELOW AND RETURN PAYMENT TO WAPICADA GOLF CLUB)

CHECK ENCLOSED OR_ CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD
*By selecting to pay by credit card, | authorize a 3% fee to be added to my total.
Credit Card Type: VISA OR MASTERCARD

Credit Card Number:
Exp Date: 3 Digit Code:

Cardholder Signature:

Please Return Form and Payment to:
Wapicada Golf Club
PO Box 454
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379

2024 Seasonal Membership Registration

by Feb 1st 2024 and receive 4 complimentary
18 hole rounds.

WAPICADA —
; ? n 5 é Pay your membership in full (postmarked by)

Type of Membership:

Name:

Spouse:

Children (21 & Under):

Street Address:

City/State/Zip:

Email Address:

Home Telephone: Cell:




Membership Recruitment Program

Any 2023 returning member of Wapicada is eligible for this program.

* Recruit 2 new memberships to Wapicada and receive a credit in the amount of the lesser valued
membership to be spent anywhere at Wapicada. You can use the credit to help pay for your
membership, use it for the new member you recruited to reduce their cost, or it could also be spent in
the bar or pro shop.

This program is valid through May 1st, 2024.

Please contact Wapicada with any questions.

General Information

All payments are due by March 15th with the exception of Cart Storage which is due on February 28th,
All Seasonal Memberships expire on October 31st of the calendar year.
All Members must pay a $1.00 registration fee each day of golf.

Family memberships consist of couple with same address and unmarried children up to 21 years old.

Children under 14 are allowed on the golf course on weekends and holidays only when accompanied by an adult.

Children under 18 are not allowed to play on Thursdays after 11:00 a.m.



