2024 Seasonal Membership Rates



Pay your membership in full (postmarked by) by Feb 1st 2024 and receive 4 complimentary 18 hole rounds.

Memberships Available – Non-Stockholder		Prices below <u>DO NOT</u> include tax		
Family	\$ 1295.00			
Individual	\$ 1015.00			
Senior Family (60 and over)	\$ 1160.00			
Senior Individual (60 and over)	\$ 900.00			
Family (30 and under)	\$ 1000.00			
Individual (30 and under)	\$ 745.00			
College Student-Full Time	\$ 500.00			
High School	\$ 460.00			
Season Cart/Cart Storage/Misc Fees				
Season Individual Cart – Gas*	\$ 625.00 _			
Season Gas Cart Add Spouse*	\$ 290.00 _			
Season Individual Cart – Electric*	\$ 825.00 _			
Season Electric Cart Add Spouse*	\$ 290.00 _			
Season Trail Fee	\$ 560.00 _			
Club Storage – w/3 wheel cart	\$ 140.00 _			
Gas Cart Storage	\$ 750.00 _			
Electric Cart Storage	\$ 800.00 _			
2 nd Owner Cart Storage	\$ 370.00 _			
*All cart rentals are for an individual seat.				

40.00 Handicap Fee

SUBTOTAL

PLUS MINNESOTA STATE TAX	% 7.375	
	TOTAL DUE	

PAYMENT: (INDICATE PAYMENT OPTION BELOW AND RETURN PAYMENT TO WAPICADA GOLF CLUB)

CHECK ENCLOSED	OR CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD		
*By selecting to pay by credit card, I authorize a 3% fee to be added to my total.			
Credit Card T	ype: VISA OR MASTERCARD		
Credit Card Number:			
Exp Date:	3 Digit Code:		
Cardholder Signature:			
Please Return Form and Payment to:			
Wapicada Golf Club			
PO Box 454			
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379			

2024 Seasonal Membership Registration



Pay your membership in full (postmarked by) by Feb 1st 2024 and receive 4 complimentary 18 hole rounds.

Type of Membership:	
Name:	
Spouse:	
Children (21 & Under):	
Street Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Email Address:	
Home Telephone:	Cell:

Membership Recruitment Program

Any 2023 returning member of Wapicada is eligible for this program.

* Recruit 2 new memberships to Wapicada and receive a credit in the amount of the lesser valued membership to be spent anywhere at Wapicada. You can use the credit to help pay for your membership, use it for the new member you recruited to reduce their cost, or it could also be spent in the bar or pro shop.

This program is valid through May 1st, 2024.

Please contact Wapicada with any questions.

General Information

All payments are due by March 15th with the exception of Cart Storage which is due on February 28th.

All Seasonal Memberships expire on October 31st of the calendar year.

All Members must pay a \$1.00 registration fee each day of golf.

Family memberships consist of couple with same address and unmarried children up to 21 years old.

Children under 14 are allowed on the golf course on weekends and holidays only when accompanied by an adult.

Children under 18 are not allowed to play on Thursdays after 11:00 a.m.